Name

Roly Miles

Claude
Labossiere

Jim Bartsch

Jack Roberts
Ron Rentz
Marty Oberg
Gwen Labossiere

Erwin
Lambrechts

Ingo Schroedter
Randy Szachury
Jim Hulagrocki

Ron McRory

CPCA #

6362

304

220
7357
288
8143
7789

7928

7790
8147
7120
8087

Ontario Provincials 2017

Northwestern Ontario Police Pistol Combat Club

Snub

score

1488-101x 598-42x

581-21x

525-13x

2017-06-03
At Barclay Range in Dryden, Ontario

PPC Revolver PPC Semi Duty

class score class score class score
GM 1491-113x GM 1484-89x GM
GM 1433-45x M 20-1x
DM 1439-56x
DM 1414-45% M 1290-28x DM 1442-71x
M 1267-9x
EXP 1406-41x SS 1302-37x  SS 1338-27x
EXP 1345-27x
EXP 1326-36x
SS 1239-24x SS 1219-32x  SS 1351-20x
MKMN ' 916-12x MKMN 1014-10x MKMN 1034-12x

SS 1358-31x

Dist.
Revolver

score

589-33x

559-15x

448-12x

458-6x

450-10x
275-2x

269-3x

Dist. Semi

score

593-40x

539-12x

549-17x

475-9x
436-4x
494-16x

Duty
Revolver

score

478-38x

459-19x

448-5x

440-16x

Stock
Semi

score

473-30x

453-20x

387-14x

422-6x

422-9x
325-5x



